
 

 
O

National Rural Health Mission, Assam
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sreenagar Path, Christian Basti,

G S Road,Guwahati
 

Website : www.nrhmassam.in  

 

 

 

No: NRHM/MH/MGMT-PROT/1016/2012

TENDER FOR SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION O

BOARDS AT HEALTH INS

 

Sealed Tenders in two Bid System affixing Court Fee s

reputed printing firms for supply and installation of “Printed Vinyl Information Boards” at 

various health institutions in Assam. 

supplied and installed are described in the Tender Document.

 

Date of uploading Tender Document in NRHM website

Last Date and Time of receipt of Tender      

 

Date and Time of opening Tender

 

Intending bidders may download tender documents from NRHM’s official website 

www.nrhmassam.in. The bidder 

required  to deposit tender documents fee of  Rs. 500/

Demand Draft/Banker’s Cheque in favour of the “State Health Society, Assam” payable at 

Guwahati while submitting the tender. Tender 

not be accepted. 
                                  

                                                                          

    

  

    

       Commissioner& Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, H & FW Dept 
                                 
 

 

 

 

43w2q  

OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR 

National Rural Health Mission, Assam 
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sreenagar Path, Christian Basti,

G S Road,Guwahati-781005, Assam 

   e-mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com

PROT/1016/2012-13/18783    Date: 18

 

 

Y AND INSTALLATION OF PRINTED VINYL INFO

BOARDS AT HEALTH INSTITUTIONS IN ASSAM 

 

 

Bid System affixing Court Fee stamp of Rs 8. 25 are invited from 

ed printing firms for supply and installation of “Printed Vinyl Information Boards” at 

various health institutions in Assam. The terms & conditions and details of items to be 

are described in the Tender Document. 

Tender Document in NRHM website :  19-10-2012

 

Last Date and Time of receipt of Tender         :   08-11-2012 upto 2.00 PM

Date and Time of opening Tender         :   08-11-2012 at 3.00 PM

Intending bidders may download tender documents from NRHM’s official website 

. The bidder downloading the tender documents from the website is 

required  to deposit tender documents fee of  Rs. 500/- (non-refundable) in the form of 

Demand Draft/Banker’s Cheque in favour of the “State Health Society, Assam” payable at 

Guwahati while submitting the tender. Tender submitted without the fee of Rs. 500/

                                                                 

                                                                          

   

     Mission Director, NRHM, Assam & 

Commissioner& Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, H & FW Dept 
                                              

Saikia Commercial Complex, Sreenagar Path, Christian Basti, 

mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

Date: 18-10-2012 

F PRINTED VINYL INFORMATION 

25 are invited from 

ed printing firms for supply and installation of “Printed Vinyl Information Boards” at 

The terms & conditions and details of items to be 

2012 

2012 upto 2.00 PM 

2012 at 3.00 PM 

Intending bidders may download tender documents from NRHM’s official website 

the tender documents from the website is 

refundable) in the form of 

Demand Draft/Banker’s Cheque in favour of the “State Health Society, Assam” payable at 

without the fee of Rs. 500/- will 

 

                                                                           

Mission Director, NRHM, Assam &  

Commissioner& Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, H & FW Dept  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
O

National Rural Health Mission, Assam
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sreenagar Path, Christian Basti,

G S Road,Guwahati
 

 

Website : www.nrhmassam.in  

 

 

 

No: NRHM/MH/MGMT-PROT/1016/2012

 

 

TENDER FOR SUPPY AND INSTALLATI

BOARDS AT HEALTH INS

 

Sealed tenders in two-bid system affixing Court Fee s

reputed printing firms for supply and installation of “Printed Vinyl Information Boards” at 

various health institutions in Assam. The complete set of tender/bid documents may be 

downloaded from the official website 

Tender is 08-11-2012 up to 2.00 PM.
 

     

 

                                                                                                                             

    

                           

                              
 

 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR 

National Rural Health Mission, Assam 
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sreenagar Path, Christian Basti,

G S Road,Guwahati-781005, Assam 

   e-mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com

PROT/1016/2012-13/18783    Date: 18

 

SUPPY AND INSTALLATION OF PRINTED VINYL INFORMATION 

BOARDS AT HEALTH INSTITUTIONS IN ASSAM 

 

 

ystem affixing Court Fee stamp of Rs 8.25 are invited from 

reputed printing firms for supply and installation of “Printed Vinyl Information Boards” at 

various health institutions in Assam. The complete set of tender/bid documents may be 

downloaded from the official website – www.nrhmassam.in . Last date of submission of 

2012 up to 2.00 PM. 

     

Sd/- 

                                                                                                                             

         Mission Director, NRHM, Assam  & 

                        Commissioner& Secretary to the Govt. of Assam, 

                           Department of Health &Family Welfare.

Saikia Commercial Complex, Sreenagar Path, Christian Basti, 

mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

Date: 18-10-2012 

INFORMATION 

tamp of Rs 8.25 are invited from 

reputed printing firms for supply and installation of “Printed Vinyl Information Boards” at 

various health institutions in Assam. The complete set of tender/bid documents may be 

. Last date of submission of 

                                                                                                                             

Mission Director, NRHM, Assam  &  

Commissioner& Secretary to the Govt. of Assam,  

Department of Health &Family Welfare. 


